BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
ADJUSTABLE MOULDED ROUND-SHOULDER BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size Capacity (mL) Height (mm)
Diameter

115GY2403131
115GY2404158
115GY2405185
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
BOSTON ROUND BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150243069 20 30 69 31
1150203075 18 40 75 32.5
1150275076 20 50 76.5 35
1150339-ZD082 24 50 82.7 35
1150179083 20 60 83 37
115035-ZD081 20 60 81/86 36
1150169-ZD083 24 60 83.5 36
1150195088 20 60 88 38
1150260096 20 70 96 40
115042103 20 100 103 42

1150169-ZD083
115042103
1150300101
115075112
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
BOSTON ROUND BOTTLES cont.
Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150321-ZD110 24 120 110.6 47.5
115075112 20 180 112 51
1150338-ZD167 24 200 167 46.5
1150367-ZD132 24 240 132.6 57
115050-ZD125 24 250 125 59
1150115131 24 250 131 57
1150122134 24 250 134 57
1150212133 24 250 133.5 60
1150289128 28 250 128 57
1150348-ZD202 28 250 202 45.8
115004145 24 300 145 58
1150277134 24 300 134.5 61
1150257139 24 350 139 68
1150156138 24 360 138.5 66
1150368-ZD182 24 360 182.4 55.7
1150370-ZD141 33 400 141 70
1150340-ZD175 28 420 175 62.5
1150263147 32 480 147 72.5
115041-ZD168 24 500 168 68.5
1150168-ZD151 24 500 151 73
1150186150 24 500 150 73
1150211-ZD227 28 500 227 59
1150232-ZD169 28 500 169 70
1150284189 32 1000 189 90
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au

115232-ZD169
1150211-ZD227
1150284189
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
COSMO / BULLET ROUND BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150100-ZD079 20 30 79 28
1150304-ZD080 20 30 80 28
1150102075 20 40 75 31
1150103094 20 50 94 33
115070-ZD104 20 60 104 32
1150175103 24 90 103 40
115039132 24 120 132 40
1150129143 24 125 143 42
115084127 24 130 127 40
1150105-ZD129 20 150 129 44
1150177-ZD151 24 180 151 45
1150128152 24 200 152 50
1150149149 24 200 149 50
115069-ZD173 24 240 173 47
1150256-ZD163 24 240 163 50
115036162 24 250 162 50
1150246-ZD190 28 480 190 63.5
1150172233 28PCO 500 233 60
1150217207 28 610 207 68
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions

115018056 18/410 13 56 25
1150170057 20/410 15 57.5 24
1150226061 20 15 61 24.5
115072053 18 20 53 31
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
BELL ROUND BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
115033071 18 30 71 30
115088105 28 250 105 71
1150167-ZD129 28 500 129 85
1150272152 32 500 152 75
115088105
1150167-ZD129
1150272152